
Pos 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 

SENIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

18 
95 
14 

94 
294 
17 

555 
772 
197 
63 

333 
341 
244 

Nome 

RIOLO FRANCESCO 
PAGLIONICO MATTIA 
ROMANO VINCENZO 

SCUTERI EMILIO 
FACCA ALESSANDRO 
FERLA CARMELO 
GIROLAMI RICCARDO 
CHURA OLEKSANDR 
PARIS LORENZO 
CREA ALDO 
ERITANO ANTONIO 
PETTINELLA MATTEO 
D'ANGELO LUIGI PIO 

Classe 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Motoclub/Team 

FRC RACING ASD 
MC PELLICORSE 
FRC RACING ASD 

MC WYSS MX MOTO
TUSCIA 
MC V.LANTERI 
MC CUMARICAMBIK
MC PARDI ROYAL PA
MC WYSS MX MOTO
MC MESSINA FACTO
MC CUMARICAMBIK
TRANSILVANIA RAC
MC CUMARICAMBIK

Marca 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
HUSVARNA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA 
KTM 
TM 

R1.  

120 
85 
74 

250 
210 
170 
110 
140 
100 

80 
90 
77 
72 

R2.  

72 
85 
77 

250 
210 
120 
170 
140 
100 
110 

90 
80 
74 

Punti totali 

192 
170 
151 

500 
420 
290 
280 
280 
200 
190 
180 
157 
146 

Stampato: 01/03/2015 14:56:49 

Resp. Cronometraggio : Enzo Frezza    Direttore di gara : Angelo Guerri 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Int.li d'Italia Supermarecross 2015 Rd 2 
Minicross 

Assoluta 

Francavilla al Mare (CH)  0,800 Km. 

Internazionali d'Italia SUPERMARECROSS 2015

2^ Prova - Francavilla
01 Marzo 2015


